
Questions?
Please contact: Lou Hernandez @262-719-6910  stewlou@hotmail.com OR Debbie Knee @ info@sfshd.org

Please make checks payable to SFSHD and mail to: PO Box 552, Waukesha, WI 53187

Register on-line at: http://www.sfshd.org OR enclose check and send with registration form.

Ironwood Golf Course • Sussex, WI
https://www.ironwoodgolfcourse.com

Register Early. Only 144 Golfing Spots - Rain or Shine
9:00 a.m. Registration - 10:00 a.m. Shotgun Start - Scramble Format
Includes: 18 holes of golf, cart, range balls, lunch and dinner, course events,

auction, raffles, and plenty of fun! 
Single Player: $175 • Foursome: $700 - All Inclusive

HAVE A GREAT TIME...AND THANKS AGAIN!!

FOR STUDENTS OF HISPANIC DESCENT
S C H O L A S T I C  F U N D
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REGISTRATION FORM

FOR STUDENTS OF HISPANIC DESCENT
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Registration/Sponsorship
Please indicate the option(s) 

in which you are participating:
Elite Sponsor
Dinner Sponsor
Premier Sponsor..............
Graduate Sponsor............
Cart Sponsor....................
Lunch Sponsor.................
Hole-In-One Sponsor..........
Ace Hole Sponsor..............
Eagle Hole Sponsor.............

$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$750
$500

*After July 22 Single Golfer...$200  Foursome....$800

Putting Contest Sponsor.....
Beverage Sponsor..............
Birdie Hole Sponsor..........
Awards Sponsor...............

$300
$250
$250
$200
$150
$700*see noteFoursome........................

Single Golfer....................$175*see note
Guest-Dinner Only...........$30
Donation of any gift card valued at $

Sponsorship name: (as you wish it to appear in the program)

Name

Address

City,State,Zip

Phone (     )

E-mail
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